
Wangaratta High School - Lauren MORRIS
Friday, 01 Sep 2023 to Saturday, 30 Sep 2023

Fri 01 Sep
08:30AM - 09:45AM Week 8

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

11:12AM - 12:02PM Art Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Mon 04 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 9

11:12AM - 12:02PM Mindful Mondays in FLC2

11:12AM - 12:02PM Coding Club with Ms Herman in Library 1

Tue 05 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 9

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Wed 06 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 9

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Thu 07 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 9

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Athletics

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

11:25AM - 12:00PM Chess Club with Mr Roche in Library 1

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Fri 08 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 9

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

11:12AM - 12:02PM Art Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Mon 11 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 10

11:12AM - 12:02PM Mindful Mondays in FLC2

11:12AM - 12:02PM Coding Club with Ms Herman in Library 1

Tue 12 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 10

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club



Wed 13 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 10

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Thu 14 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 10

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

11:25AM - 12:00PM Chess Club with Mr Roche in Library 1

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club

Fri 15 Sep
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 10

08:30AM - 09:30AM Last Day Term 3

11:12AM - 12:02PM Gaming Club

11:12AM - 12:02PM Art Club

01:54PM - 02:29PM Gaming Club


